2012 VULCAN® 900 CLASSIC LT~ Kawasak:

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System(DCF-DFF)(CA)

E16850A

Ref .Fuel Tank

%Ref Fuel Tank

gng
92037A
92037A——%8
59071—%
92037A—8
Ref.Throttle 16165

92072—M

921928
(Red) /

92037A

92192A
(Blue)

92037A

11012

® 920378

13091 —— 16164

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2012 VULCAN" 900 CLASSIC LT

PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System(DCF-DFF)(CA)

ITEM NAME

CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)

HOLDER,CANISTER (Ref # 13091)

CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)

JOINT (Ref # 59071)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037B)

BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-THROBO,WHITE (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CANISTER,BLUE (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-JOINT,RED (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,JOINT-TANK,RED (Ref # 92192C)
TUBE,7X12X760,GREEN (Ref # 92192D)
TUBE,5X10X705,BLUE (Ref # 92192E)

PART NUMBER

11012-1388
13091-1308
16164-1054
16165-1001
59071-3717
92037-1104
92037-147
92037-1512
92072-1419
92171-0765
92171-1185
92192-0275
92192-0505
92192-0506
92192-0507
92192-0509
92192-1063

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N = =

—_
o

e N T Y N A A WA W NG I S}



