

2012 VULCAN® 900 CLASSIC LT

PARTS LIST

Fuel Evaporative System(DCF-DFF)(CA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1388	1
HOLDER,CANISTER (Ref # 13091)	13091-1308	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1054	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
JOINT (Ref # 59071)	59071-3717	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	10
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1512	1
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1419	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0765	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1185	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-THROBO,WHITE (Ref # 92192)	92192-0275	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CANISTER,BLUE (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0505	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-JOINT,RED (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0506	1
TUBE,JOINT-TANK,RED (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0507	1
TUBE,7X12X760,GREEN (Ref # 92192D)	92192-0509	1
TUBE,5X10X705,BLUE (Ref # 92192E)	92192-1063	1